

Kyndercare Kindergarten

Fee Structure 2022

DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	AMOUNT
Admission Fee / Entrance Fee: (A once off non-refundable charge)	KSH 6000.00
Full day Tuition Fee	KSH 30,000.00
Half day Tuition Fee (Applicable for playgroup class only)	KSH 28,500.00
Trip	KSH 2500.00
Tea Break & Lunch (Balanced Meals)	KSH 8000.00
Hospital Emergency Fee (Ann <mark>ual Charge)</mark>	KSH 3500.00
Extra-Curricular Activities	KSH 6000.00
Graduation Fee (Pre-Unit Class)	KSH 5500.00
Daily Amount (Day Care f <mark>or Walk ins)</mark>	KSH 1500.00

BANK DETAILS:

- NCBA Bank
- Account No. 1007491456
- Account Name: Kyndercare Kindergarten
- Branch: Village Market

CHEQUESPayable to KYNDERCARE KINDERGARTEN

Bank Transfer: Include FULL Childs Name

Lipa Na Mpesa Option: Paybill 7604825 / Account Number - Childs Name / Enter Amount / Enter Mpesa pin / Forward Message to

School office line 0706221299

Cash Payments not acceptable and not allowed!

NB

- Fee should be paid on or before the first day of the Term
- Cash payments not allowed
- Sibling discount is applicable at 5% for 2nd child
- Notification for nonpayment is given on the 2nd week of opening
- Fees once paid is not refundable

Kyndercare Kindergarten Tel: Office Line: 0706221299 OR Accounts Matters: 0720205379; Email nimokagwa@gmail.com